



CUSTOMER NO	QUOTING BRANCH	QUOTE NO	QUOTE DATE	PAGE
202904	FORTILINE FORT MYERS	5577927	8/31/16	1

CUSTOMER	PROJECT INFORMATION
LEE COUNTY UTILITIES LEE COUNTY FINANCE DEPARTMENT BOX 2238 FORT MYERS, FL 33902	SEP 2016 LEE MONTHLY BID

LINE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
MJ BOLT KITS					
30	1	EA	3" MJ REGULAR ACC LESS GLAND	8.8000	8.80
40	1	EA	4" MJ REGULAR ACC LESS GLAND	10.2400	10.24
50	1	EA	6" MJ REGULAR ACC LESS GLAND	12.8200	12.82
60	1	EA	8" MJ REGULAR ACC LESS GLAND	13.9400	13.94
70	1	EA	10" MJ REGULAR ACC LESS GLAND	18.3100	18.31
80	1	EA	12" MJ REGULAR ACC LESS GLAND	19.7600	19.76
90	1	EA	14" MJ ACC SET L/GLAND DOM	27.7200	27.72
100	1	EA	16" MJ REGULAR ACC LESS GLAND	31.2000	31.20
110	1	EA	18" MJ REG ACC LESS GLAND	35.2900	35.29
120	1	EA	20" MJ REG ACC LESS GLAND	40.5900	40.59
130	1	EA	24" MJ REG ACC LESS GLAND	49.0800	49.08
140	1	EA	30" MJ REG ACC LESS GLAND	125.0000	125.00
150	1	EA	36" BOLT & GSK SET	245.0000	245.00
Package Sub-total:					637.75
FLANGE KITS					
180	1	EA	3" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	9.9500	9.95
190	1	EA	4" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	14.9500	14.95
200	1	EA	6" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	22.5000	22.50
210	1	EA	8" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	23.7500	23.75
220	1	EA	10" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	56.2500	56.25
230	1	EA	12" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	60.0000	60.00
240	1	EA	14" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	86.7500	86.75
250	1	EA	16" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	119.2500	119.25
260	1	EA	18" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	143.7500	143.75
270	1	EA	20" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	281.2500	281.25
280	1	EA	24" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	394.0000	394.00
290	1	EA	30" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	558.8500	558.85
300	1	EA	36" FLG KIT FF 1/8" RR 304SS	687.5000	687.50
Package Sub-total:					2,458.75
CEMENT LINED DUCTILE IRON PIPE					
330	20	FT	4" TJ DIP PR350	15.8000	316.00
340	20	FT	6" TJ DIP PR350	13.3900	267.80
350	20	FT	8" TJ DIP PR350	17.8600	357.20
360	20	FT	10" TJ DIP PR350	22.9700	459.40
370	20	FT	12" TJ DIP PR350	29.4700	589.40
380	20	FT	14" TJ DIP PR350	38.1400	762.80
390	20	FT	16" TJ DIP PR350	46.7500	935.00
400	20	FT	18" TJ DIP PR350	53.2500	1,065.00
410	20	FT	20" TJ DIP PR350	62.5000	1,250.00
420	20	FT	24" TJ DIP PR350	84.5000	1,690.00
430	20	FT	30" TJ DIP PR350	165.0000	3,300.00
440	20	EA	36" TJ DIP	285.0000	5,700.00

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES

All material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of bid or quote date. After 30 days,

ALL quote prices are subject to review, based on current market conditions.

CUSTOMER NO	JOB NAME	QUOTE NO	QUOTE DATE	PAGE
202904	SEP 2016 LEE MONTHLY BID	5577927	8/31/16	2

LINE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Package Sub-total:					16,692.60
P401 LINED DUCTILE PIPE					
470	20	FT	4" TJ DIP P401 PR350	30.9500	619.00
480	20	FT	6" TJ DIP P401 PR350	24.7500	495.00
490	20	FT	8" TJ DIP P401 PR350	31.8000	636.00
500	20	FT	10" TJ DIP P401 PR350	39.8500	797.00
510	20	FT	12" TJ DIP P401 PR350	48.3500	967.00
520	20	FT	16" TJ DIP P401 PR350	70.8000	1,416.00
530	20	FT	20" TJ DIP P401 PR350	94.2500	1,885.00
540	20	EA	24" TJ DIP EPOXY 401 PR350	124.0500	2,481.00
550	20	EA	30" TJ DIP EPOXY 401 PR350	295.0000	5,900.00
560	20	EA	36" TJ DIP EPOXY 401 PR350	365.0000	7,300.00
Package Sub-total:					22,496.00
SCHEDULE 40 PIPE					
590	20	FT	1/2" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	.2200	4.40
600	20	FT	3/4" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	.2300	4.60
610	20	FT	1" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	.3900	7.80
620	20	FT	1-1/4" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	.4700	9.40
630	20	FT	1-1/2" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	.6000	12.00
640	20	FT	2" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	.6500	13.00
650	20	FT	2-1/2" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	1.4000	28.00
660	20	FT	3" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	1.5500	31.00
670	20	FT	4" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	1.7000	34.00
680	20	FT	6" SCH40 PVC PIPE BE	3.4000	68.00
Package Sub-total:					212.20
SCHEDULE 80 PIPE					
710	20	FT	1/2" SCH80 PVC PIPE PE	.4400	8.80
720	20	FT	3/4" SCH80 PVC PIPE PE	.5600	11.20
730	20	FT	1" SCH80 PVC PIPE PE	.8200	16.40
740	20	FT	1-1/4" SCH80 PVC PIPE BE	1.0600	21.20
750	20	FT	1-1/2" SCH80 PVC PIPE BE	1.1200	22.40
760	20	FT	2" SCH80 PVC PIPE PE	1.1600	23.20
770	20	FT	2-1/2" SCH80 PVC PIPE BE	1.1600	23.20
780	20	FT	3" SCH80 PVC PIPE BE	4.0500	81.00
790	20	FT	4" SCH80 PVC PIPE BE	5.5900	111.80
800	20	FT	6" SCH80 PVC PIPE PE	8.1300	162.60
Package Sub-total:					481.80
SDR26 SEWER PIPE					
830	14	FT	4" SDR26 PVC HW SEWER PIPE	1.1500	16.10
840	14	FT	6" SDR26 PVC HW SEWER PIPE	2.2500	31.50
850	14	FT	8" SDR26 PVC HW SEWER PIPE	4.1000	57.40
860	14	FT	10" SDR26 PVC HW SEWER PIPE	6.7500	94.50
870	14	FT	12" SDR26 PVC HW SEWER PIPE	9.1500	128.10
Package Sub-total:					327.60
C900 DR14 PIPE - GREEN					
900	20	FT	4" C900 DR14 PIPE GREEN	2.6500	53.00
910	20	FT	6" C900 DR14 PIPE GREEN	6.2500	125.00
920	20	FT	8" C900 DR14 PIPE GREEN	7.9500	159.00
930	20	FT	10" C900 DR14 PIPE GREEN	12.1000	242.00
940	20	FT	12" C900 DR14 PIPE GREEN	16.9900	339.80
Package Sub-total:					918.80

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES

All material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of bid or quote date. After 30 days,

ALL quote prices are subject to review, based on current market conditions.

CUSTOMER NO	JOB NAME	QUOTE NO	QUOTE DATE	PAGE
202904	SEP 2016 LEE MONTHLY BID	5577927	8/31/16	3

LINE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
			C900 DR18 PIPE - GREEN		
970	20	FT	4" C900 DR18 PIPE GREEN	1.9500	39.00
980	20	FT	6" C900 DR18 PIPE GREEN	3.9000	78.00
990	20	FT	8" C900 DR18 PIPE GREEN	6.7500	135.00
1000	20	FT	10" C900 DR18 PIPE GREEN	9.9900	199.80
1010	20	FT	12" C900 DR18 PIPE GREEN	14.5000	290.00
			Package Sub-total:		741.80
			C900 DR14 PIPE - PURPLE		
1040	20	FT	4" C900 DR14 PIPE PURPLE	2.6500	53.00
1050	20	FT	6" C900 DR14 PIPE PURPLE	6.2500	125.00
1060	20	FT	8" C900 DR14 PIPE PURPLE	7.9500	159.00
1070	20	FT	10" C900 DR14 PIPE PURPLE	12.1000	242.00
1080	20	FT	12" C900 DR14 PIPE PURPLE	16.9900	339.80
			Package Sub-total:		918.80
			C900 DR18 PIPE - PURPLE		
1110	20	FT	4" C900 DR18 PIPE PURPLE	1.9500	39.00
1120	20	FT	6" C900 DR18 PIPE PURPLE	3.9000	78.00
1130	20	FT	8" C900 DR18 PIPE PURPLE	6.7500	135.00
1140	20	FT	10" C900 DR18 PIPE PURPLE	9.9900	199.80
1150	20	FT	12" C900 DR18 PIPE PURPLE	14.5000	290.00
			Package Sub-total:		741.80
			C900 DR14 PIPE - BLUE		
1180	20	FT	4" C900 DR14 PIPE BLUE	2.6500	53.00
1190	20	FT	6" C900 DR14 PIPE BLUE	5.9500	119.00
1200	20	FT	8" C900 DR14 PIPE BLUE	7.9500	159.00
1210	20	FT	10" C900 DR14 PIPE BLUE	12.1000	242.00
1220	20	FT	12" C900 DR14 PIPE BLUE	16.9500	339.00
			Package Sub-total:		912.00
			C900 DR18 PIPE - BLUE		
1250	20	FT	4" C900 DR18 PIPE BLUE	1.9500	39.00
1260	20	FT	6" C900 DR18 PIPE BLUE	3.9000	78.00
1270	20	FT	8" C900 DR18 PIPE BLUE	6.7500	135.00
1280	20	FT	10" C900 DR18 PIPE BLUE	9.9900	199.80
1290	20	FT	12" C900 DR18 PIPE BLUE	14.5000	290.00
			Package Sub-total:		741.80
			Subtotal:		48,281.70
			Tax:		2,896.90
			Bid Total:		51,178.60

Ent By NES 8/31/16 8:47:09

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES

All material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of bid or quote date. After 30 days,
ALL quote prices are subject to review, based on current market conditions.